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2025 SE Southeastern Winter SC Championships - 2/21/2025 to 2/23/2025

Team Rankings - Through Event 138

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Excel Aquatics 2,194. 50Excel Aquatics

 2 Huntsville Swim Association 1,859. 50Huntsville Swim Association

 3 Ensworth Aquatics 984Ensworth Aquatics

 4 Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club 742. 50Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club

 5 Birmingham Swim League 721Birmingham Swim League

 6 Life Time Southeast 697Life Time Southeast

 7 Auburn Aquatics 541Auburn Aquatics

 8 Madison Swimming Association 475Madison Swimming Association

 9 Barracuda Swim Club of Northea 360Barracuda Swim Club of Northea

 10 Tnt Swimming 228. 50Tnt Swimming

 11 Opelika Swim Team 213. 50Opelika Swim Team

 12 Red Piranha Swimming 195Red Piranha Swimming

 13 Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club 192Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club

 14 Memphis Tiger Swimming 187Memphis Tiger Swimming

 15 Atomic City Aquatic Club 166Atomic City Aquatic Club

 16 City of Mobile Swim Associatio 161. 50City of Mobile Swim Associatio

 17 Prime Aquatics 159. 50Prime Aquatics

 18 McCallie / Gps Aquatics 156McCallie / Gps Aquatics

 19 Cullman Swim Association 151Cullman Swim Association

 20 Bartlett Extreme Swim Team 142Bartlett Extreme Swim Team

 21 Gulf Shores Swim Team 124Gulf Shores Swim Team

 22 Coast Aquatics 120Coast Aquatics

 23 Club Talon 91Club Talon

 24 Manchester Makos Swim Team 90Manchester Makos Swim Team

 25 Sevier Aquatic Club 53. 50Sevier Aquatic Club

 26 Mountain Valley Aquatics 46Mountain Valley Aquatics

 27 Shoals Aquatic Club 40Shoals Aquatic Club

 28 Panama City Swim Team 38Panama City Swim Team

 29 Germantown Swim Team 20Germantown Swim Team

 30 Prattville YMCA 19Prattville YMCA

 31 Marshall County Swim Club 15Marshall County Swim Club

 32 Wake Aquatics 7Wake Aquatics

 33 Streamline Aquatic Club 5Streamline Aquatic Club

 34 Dothan Dolphins Swim Team 3Dothan Dolphins Swim Team

 34 Winchester Swim Team 3Winchester Swim Team
 11,201.00Total
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Excel Aquatics 2,533Excel Aquatics

 2 Huntsville Swim Association 1,859. 50Huntsville Swim Association

 3 Coast Aquatics 796Coast Aquatics

 4 Auburn Aquatics 624Auburn Aquatics

 5 Ensworth Aquatics 544Ensworth Aquatics

 6 Opelika Swim Team 427. 50Opelika Swim Team

 7 City of Mobile Swim Associatio 401. 50City of Mobile Swim Associatio

 8 Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club 361Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club

 9 Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club 355Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club

 10 Life Time Southeast 352Life Time Southeast

 11 Panama City Swim Team 289Panama City Swim Team

 12 McCallie / Gps Aquatics 253. 50McCallie / Gps Aquatics

 13 Mountain Valley Aquatics 240. 50Mountain Valley Aquatics

 14 Birmingham Swim League 219Birmingham Swim League

 15 Cullman Swim Association 213Cullman Swim Association

 16 Germantown Swim Team 212Germantown Swim Team

 17 Wake Aquatics 206Wake Aquatics

 18 Memphis Tiger Swimming 184Memphis Tiger Swimming

 19 Madison Swimming Association 180Madison Swimming Association

 20 Tnt Swimming 174Tnt Swimming

 21 Atomic City Aquatic Club 154Atomic City Aquatic Club

 22 Club Talon 93Club Talon

 23 Crimson Tide Aquatics 77Crimson Tide Aquatics

 23 Prattville YMCA 77Prattville YMCA

 25 Barracuda Swim Club of Northea 66Barracuda Swim Club of Northea

 26 Streamline Aquatic Club 63Streamline Aquatic Club

 27 Southeast Tennessee Swimming 59Southeast Tennessee Swimming

 28 Shoals Aquatic Club 55Shoals Aquatic Club

 29 Bartlett Extreme Swim Team 54Bartlett Extreme Swim Team

 30 Streamline & Sprint Human Perf 46Streamline & Sprint Human Perf

 31 Marshall County Swim Club 34Marshall County Swim Club

 32 Middle Tennessee Swim Club 24Middle Tennessee Swim Club

 33 Prime Aquatics 16Prime Aquatics

 34 Anniston Barracudas Swim Team 5Anniston Barracudas Swim Team

 35 Winchester Swim Team 2Winchester Swim Team
 11,249.50Total
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Excel Aquatics 4,851. 50Excel Aquatics

 2 Huntsville Swim Association 3,841Huntsville Swim Association

 3 Ensworth Aquatics 1,588Ensworth Aquatics

 4 Auburn Aquatics 1,187Auburn Aquatics

 5 Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club 1,153. 50Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club

 6 Life Time Southeast 1,057Life Time Southeast

 7 Birmingham Swim League 994Birmingham Swim League

 8 Coast Aquatics 948Coast Aquatics

 9 Opelika Swim Team 691Opelika Swim Team

 10 Madison Swimming Association 655Madison Swimming Association

 11 City of Mobile Swim Associatio 577City of Mobile Swim Associatio

 12 Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club 571Greater Pensacola Aquatic Club

 13 Barracuda Swim Club of Northea 440Barracuda Swim Club of Northea

 14 Tnt Swimming 414. 50Tnt Swimming

 15 McCallie / Gps Aquatics 409. 50McCallie / Gps Aquatics

 16 Memphis Tiger Swimming 381Memphis Tiger Swimming

 17 Cullman Swim Association 364Cullman Swim Association

 18 Panama City Swim Team 327Panama City Swim Team

 19 Atomic City Aquatic Club 324Atomic City Aquatic Club

 20 Mountain Valley Aquatics 286. 50Mountain Valley Aquatics

 21 Germantown Swim Team 232Germantown Swim Team

 22 Wake Aquatics 213Wake Aquatics

 23 Bartlett Extreme Swim Team 196Bartlett Extreme Swim Team

 24 Red Piranha Swimming 195Red Piranha Swimming

 25 Club Talon 184Club Talon

 26 Prime Aquatics 175. 50Prime Aquatics

 27 Gulf Shores Swim Team 124Gulf Shores Swim Team

 28 Prattville YMCA 96Prattville YMCA

 29 Shoals Aquatic Club 95Shoals Aquatic Club

 30 Manchester Makos Swim Team 90Manchester Makos Swim Team

 31 Crimson Tide Aquatics 77Crimson Tide Aquatics

 32 Streamline Aquatic Club 68Streamline Aquatic Club

 33 Southeast Tennessee Swimming 59Southeast Tennessee Swimming

 34 Sevier Aquatic Club 53. 50Sevier Aquatic Club

 35 Marshall County Swim Club 49Marshall County Swim Club

 36 Streamline & Sprint Human Perf 46Streamline & Sprint Human Perf

 37 Middle Tennessee Swim Club 24Middle Tennessee Swim Club

 38 Anniston Barracudas Swim Team 5Anniston Barracudas Swim Team

 38 Winchester Swim Team 5Winchester Swim Team

 40 Dothan Dolphins Swim Team 3Dothan Dolphins Swim Team
 23,050.50Total


